



| Raptor Reverse | | | |
|----------------|--------|---------------------------------------|-----|
| | Item # | Description | Qty |
| | 1 | 6507R RAPTOR REVERSE SOCK RAW | 1 |
| | 2 | 6552 FINGER REMINDER COVER REV. Right | 1 |
| | 3 | 6559 4-40 x 1/4 SCREWS | 2 |
| | 4 | 3651 8 X 1/2 SCREW | 2 |
| | 5 | S3027 BARNETT REAR DOME LABEL | 1 |
| | 6 | 3650 8 X 5/8 SCREW | 2 |
| | 7 | 6511 RAPTOR REVERSE PALM | 1 |
| | 8 | 6894 10-24 X .500 SCREW | 2 |
| | 9 | 6710 CCD HOLE COVER | 1 |
| | 10 | 6703 RECRUIT GRIP - RIGHT | 1 |
| | 11 | 5195 CCD BUSHING, BRONZE | 1 |
| | 12 | 6702 RECRUIT GRIP BLACK | 1 |
| | 13 | 3452 8-32 X 3/8 SET SCREW | 1 |
| | 14 | 6711 CCD SWITCH COVER | 1 |
| | 15 | B6715 RECRUIT BUTT PAD | 1 |
| | 16 | 6712 CCD SIDE COVER | 1 |
| | 17 | 6710 CCD HOLE COVER | 1 |
| | 18 | 6513 RAPTOR REVERSE CHEEK REST | 1 |
| | 19 | S3080 DOME LABEL, RAPTOR REVERSE | 1 |
| | 20 | Non-Stock | |
| | 21 | 6559 4-40 x 1/4 SCREWS | 2 |
| | 22 | 6547 FINGER REMINDER COVER REV. Left | 1 |
| | 23 | 6559 4-40 x 1/4 SCREWS | 4 |
| | 24 | 6518 RAPTOR REV. FIXING BAR | 1 |
| | 25 | B6837 3/16 DOWEL PIN | 2 |
| | 26 | B3600 MIM TRIGGER HOUSING | 1 |
| | 27 | 3674A TRIGGER HOOD | 1 |
| | 28 | 3658 10-24 X 3/4 SCREW | 1 |
| | 29 | 3646 8-32 X 3/4 SCREW | 2 |
| | 30 | B3669 7/8 SCOPE MOUNT | 1 |
| | 31 | 3677 TRIGGER HOOD BRUSH | 1 |
| | 32 | 3675 TRIGGER HOOD HOLER, BRUSH | 1 |
| | 33 | 3441 6-32 X 1/4 SCREW | 1 |
| | 34 | 1827 6-32 X 1/2 SCREW | 1 |
| | 35 | 6515 RAPTOR REVERSE TRACK | 1 |
| | 36 | Non-Stock | |
| | 37 | 6530 ACCESS. RAIL, REV. RAPTOR | 1 |
| | 38 | 3647 8-32 X 7/16 SCREWS | 2 |
| | 39 | 3169 3/8 SWING SWIVEL STUD | 1 |
| | | Cannot be sold to Consumers | |